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LIST OF GOLDEN BATCH (1993-1997) STUDENTS

Sl.
No.

Name Contact Number E-mail ID

01 Adarsha T. S 9448023436 adarshats@rediffmail.com
02 Ajayakumar Dundaraddi 9886449258 ajaykumar1273@yahoo.com

03 Anand Halkeri 09823834079
04 Anand B. Halavar 9343149356
05 Anil K. 9972509711 anil.kavale_2007@rediffmail.com
06 Annappa Y. Hugar 9880290204 ayhugar@yahoo.com
07 Ashok Badigannavar 022-25504621 Ashokmb1@gmail.com
08 Ashokkumar Hagaragi 9945162934
09 Basanagoud Patil 9740618020
10 Basavaraj .N.S 9972529022 nsbasavaraj@indiatimes.com
11 Basavaraj Honnappanavar 9902724253
12 Basavaraj Kongawad 9845320810
13 Chanabasappa Balareddy 9480460348 vbalareddy@rediffmail.com
14 Chandrashekhar Naik 9448405196
15 Dattatraya Bhat
16 Dayanand M 9242111001 maday@rediffmail.com
17 Dhananjaya Naik 9989058459
18 Diganta Kumar Kalita
19 Gireesh Bistanagoudar 9448029414
20 Gopalkrishna H. Devaramani 9448277934
21 Guruprasad G 09823818132 guruprasad.gaddikeri@mahyco.com
22 Gurusiddappagouda Patil 9480074228
23 Hanamaraddi Ningaraddi 9945010985
24 Hanumanthareddy L.P 9844829186 hans_74@rediffmail.com
25 Hanumantharaya B. Hospeti 9880102848 hospeti2000@yahoo.co.in
26 Hemagirish M.B 9986068044

27 Jayateertha Diwan 9916188539 diwan@rediffmail.com
28 Kiran Alias Balagouda Patil 9449261396

29 Kiran P.Pethe 09704302444
30 Koteppa Bhimappanavar 9449867891 bhimappanavar.kb@zuariseeds.net

31 Krishtagouda R. Kagadal 9448526649
32 Laxman S. Kallennavar 9448245724

33 Madhusudhana E.P 9845087723
34 Mahabaleshwar Bhat 08419-237139
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35 Mahantesh B.
Bevinagidadavar

9902922334 mahanteshbg@gmail.com

36 Mallayya Koravanavar 9900211118

37 Mallikarjun Veerapur 9342599263 mvirapur@yahoo.co.in
38 Marulasiddesha K.N. 9844369744 siddesh2575@gmail.com

39 Naganagouda Reddy 9902412100 reddyoga@yahoo.co.in
40 Nagappa. B. Harijan 9964682665

41 Naranagowda. A. 09440664345 naranagowda@rediffmail.com
42 Neelakanthagouda Patil. N 9449972078 neelakanthapatil@sbm.co.in

neelpatil_nsg@yahoo.com
43 Ningappa R. Yekkeli 9880422891 yekkeli13@yahoo.co.in
44 Patil Manjunathagouda

45 Patil Pradeep
46 Prakash S.H

47 Prashant M. Desai 9972529079
48 Prashanthkumar B.R

49 Radhakrishna Maiya. M 09975400525 radhakrishna.maiya@seminis.com
50 Rajashekhar Dambal 9448752179 dambal_raj@rediffmail.com
51 Rajashekhara .H 09443211327 hrajashekhara@yahoo.com

hrajashekhar@rediffmail.com
52 Rajendra Garawad 0836-2202810 garwad@rediffmail.com

53 Rajendra Vader
54 Ramachandra 08384-279583
55 Ramesh Jogi 9448283215 ramesh.jogi69@gmail.com
56 Ravindranath Hegde S. 09313514163 ravihegde75@gmail.com
57 Rudrappa Kumbar 9391060234 rudresh_jeevapur@yahoo.co.in
58 S. Suhas
59 Sachidananda K.G 9916113330
60 Sadashiv Kamble
61 Sanjaya Kumar 9736096800 sanjaykumar1476@rediffmail.com
62 Sanjib Chakravarty
63 Sateesh Hegde 9980915329
64 Sateeshkumar K 9448449411
65 Sharanaprasad 9945211123 chilliss@rediffmail.com
66 Shashikanth Kamble
67 Shiddappa Gujjatti 9449972657
68 Shivakumar A. Angadi 9964413481 shivakumar@jkseeds.net
69 Shivakumar Kashappanavar 9986403837
70 Shivanand Tirakannavar 9449518852
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71 Shivaprakasha H.M 9972730289
72 Shivaprasad I. 9440158281 ivshivaprasad@rediffmail.com
73 Shivanagappa H 9448775001 shivanagappa.akashi@mahyco.com
74 Sudhir S
75 Suresh Reddy M.S 9449815200 surepoli@gmail.com

agrosuresh@gmail.com
76 Suryappa Dombaramattur
77 Thammaiah T.A 9449835057 thelapanda@yahoo.com
78 Thimmaraju. R
79 Thippeswamy S. 09866887484 thippeswamy@yahoo.com
80 Uday V. Sidnal 9448971158 uday.sidnal@gmail.com
81 Ulavayya K Shanwad 9902681697 shanwad@rediffmail.com
82 Venkappa T Walmiki
83 Venkatesh Arikeri 9845121557 venkatesharakeri@gmail.com
84 Vijakumar Patil
85 Vinodkumar 9900759995 vin1191@gmail.com
86 Vishweshwar
87 Vishweshwar S.V
88 Yashavantraya Madane 9916907400 ym.madane@godrejagrovet.com

y_madane@rediffmail.com
89 Bharati Talawar 9448443816 bharatishri@rediffmail.com
90 D. Bindu
91 Drakshayani Math 9845994648
92 Geetha Ramanna
93 Hema Chandrasheksr Rao 9480371777 hemasurik@yahoo.com
94 Jayasheela S.K
95 Lata F. Chakalabbi 9448593433
96 Mamatha V. Hooli
97 Nanda Devi 9880027383
98 Neeta V. Vastrad 9980168724
99 Nirmala Mundaragi
100 Noorjahan Noorie5@yahoo.com
101 Pavana S.S 9480466493
102 Subha S 9448218917
103 Veena. G
104 Vijaya Savanur 9964534903



4

Agricultural Marketing and Cooperation

105 Anilkumar P Koujalagi 9448540140 Anil.koujalagi@gmail.com
106 Basavaraj Rajur 9448506549 bcrajur@gmail.com
107 B. Sunil
108 Basavaraj Yenagi 9986504606 bsyenagi@gmail.com
109 Gireesh Marddi 9448301615 gnmaraddi@rediffmail.com
110 Mahesh Chidri 9341140284 mchidri@yahoo.com
111 Manjunath K.S
112 Manjunath S. Prabhu
113 Nagaraj Patil 9448212325
114 Nagendra. J 080-28565760 jnagendra_iisr@yahoo.com
115 Ranganna B 9449292196
116 Sateesh S. Panchal 9972602903
117 Shreenivas Shellikeri 0836-2774061 shreenivas_shellikeri@yahoo.com
118 Shreharsha 09967552965
119 Somashekhar

120 Yerriswamy 9880211190 yerrivishu@yahoomail.com


